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Women / E / Junior
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ariana Agrapides1133
MG Elite

5.4005.4005.0005.800Diff:
Exec: 8.5008.5008.5509.100

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 14.900 13.550 13.90013.900 56.250
Place: 2 1 2 2 1 

1 

Lauren Hernandez1109
MG Elite

5.9005.9005.3005.800Diff:
Exec: 9.0007.9507.6008.450

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 14.250 12.900 14.90013.850 55.900
Place: 3 7 3 1 2 

2 

Felicia Hano1125
West Coast Elite

5.5005.5005.0005.800Diff:
Exec: 8.2507.4507.5509.450

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 15.250 12.550 13.75012.950 54.500
Place: 1 10 11T 3 3 

3 

Emily Gaskins1106
Cincinnati

5.3005.2005.2005.000Diff:
Exec: 8.0008.2008.0008.600

ND: __.___-0.100__._____.___
Final: 13.600 13.200 13.30013.300 53.400
Place: 9* 5T 8 7T 4 

4 

Grace Waguespack1102
Ace Gymnastics

4.7005.2005.1005.000Diff:
Exec: 7.9508.3008.1508.850

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.850 13.250 12.65013.500 53.250
Place: 5 4 5T 14 5 

5 

Deanne Soza1103
Arete

5.4005.5005.3005.000Diff:
Exec: 8.0008.5006.6508.800

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.800 11.950 13.40014.000 53.150
Place: 6T 15T 1 6 6T

6T

Lauren Navarro1126
Charter Oak

5.1005.4005.2005.000Diff:
Exec: 8.0008.3007.5508.600

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.600 12.750 13.10013.700 53.150
Place: 9* 8 4 10T 6T

6T

Bridget Dean1114
Orlando Metro

4.8005.2005.3005.000Diff:
Exec: 7.6008.3007.9009.000

ND: -0.300__._____._____.___
Final: 14.000 13.200 12.10013.500 52.800
Place: 4 5T 5T 16 8 

8 

Melissa Reinstadtler1129
Rebound

5.1004.8004.2005.000Diff:
Exec: 8.5008.4007.7508.550

ND: __._____._____.___-0.100
Final: 13.450 11.950 13.60013.200 52.200
Place: 12 15T 9T 4 9 

9 

Lauren Farley1123
WOGA 

4.9005.2005.2004.400Diff:
Exec: 8.2007.6508.1008.500

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.900 13.300 13.10012.850 52.150
Place: 16 3 14 10T 10 

10 
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Alexandra Marks1104
Bart Conner

5.3005.1004.9005.000Diff:
Exec: 8.1007.2007.4508.750

ND: -0.100__._____._____.___
Final: 13.750 12.350 13.30012.300 51.700
Place: 8 11 17 7T 11 

11 

Lexy Ramler1127
Kidsport

4.9004.8004.0005.000Diff:
Exec: 8.0008.4008.2008.350

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.350 12.200 12.90013.200 51.650
Place: 15 12T 9T 12T 12 

12 

Sydney Johnson-Scharpf1105
Brandy Johnson's

5.1005.4004.1005.000Diff:
Exec: 8.4007.3507.4508.400

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.400 11.550 13.50012.750 51.200
Place: 13T 17 15 5 13 

13 

Asia Dewalt1130
WOGA 

5.1004.8005.1004.400Diff:
Exec: 8.2008.1506.2009.100

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.500 11.300 13.30012.950 51.050
Place: 11 18 11T 7T 14 

14 

Alexandria Ruiz1101
Ace Gymnastics

4.8004.8005.0005.000Diff:
Exec: 7.6008.1007.2008.400

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.400 12.200 12.40012.900 50.900
Place: 13T 12T 13 15 15 

15 

Nadia Cho1124
WOGA 

4.9005.1005.1004.000Diff:
Exec: 8.1007.2507.5508.450

ND: -0.100__._____._____.___
Final: 12.450 12.650 12.90012.350 50.350
Place: 17 9 16 12T 16 

16 

Jazmyn Foberg1108
MG Elite

4.8005.1004.2005.000Diff:
Exec: 6.6507.1507.8508.800

ND: -0.600__._____._____.___
Final: 13.800 12.050 10.85012.250 48.950
Place: 6T 14 18 17 17 

17 

Vanasia Bradley1119
Splitz

4.2005.3005.5000.000Diff:
Exec: 6.3008.0507.8500.000

ND: __._____._____.___0.000
Final: 0.000 13.350 10.50013.350 37.200
Place: 18 2 7 18 18 

18 
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